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T1  300'mH U{7 Ladies FINAL  RESULT T8 200m  Junjor Men FINAL  RESULT -
1 70 LDouglss SALE 5100GR4 1 188  JMOSS SALE 2B0GRI. .
2 73 KHOLLINSHEAD HEATHFIELD 56.70 2 183 NJONES WARR 23.50 g
3 76  ODNF 3 192 ARUTTER LPOOL H 23.90
4 .

™ 200 m Sentor Men HEAT 1
T2 400 mH Senicr Ladies FINAL 1 208 MCHAMPION  BLACKHEATH 22.96 GR3
1 113 ¥ THURSTON TRAFFORD 8418 GR4 2 205 D BRADLEY STOCKPORT 2356
2 a5 J CARTER STOKE 70.70 3 203 A BRACKSTONE STOKE 23.68
3 a9 K GRAYSON NARRINGTON  72.86 4 212 A GOSLING WIGAN 23.76
5 216 J JENKINS CEPAC 24.32
T3 400 mH U417 Men FINAL 6 224 C STOW WARR 24,82
1 150 D BRACKSTONE  STOKE 61.80 GR3
200 m  Senior Men HEAT 2
T4 400 mH Junior Men FINAL 1 222 D 8SCOTT L/IPOOL H 22,66 GR3
1 81 D ENDERSBY  WARRINGTON 63.50 2 217 A LEIGH STOKE 22.80 GR3
2 3 218 MLLOYD CEPAC 23.26
4 215 C JENKINS WARR 24.12
5 206 | BROADHURST NORTH. VETS 2522
TS <00 mH Senior Men FINAL
4 22 N PETLEY WNARRINGTON  58.12
o 200 m  Senior Men HEAT 3
4
T6 200 m ° U13 Boys HEATS 1
1 117 J DEVEY V.ROYAL 28.10 GR2
2 16 S BULLEY WIRRAL 28.30 GR3
3 4 J BUCKLEY CEPAC 29.80 GR4
4 N D MARMION CEPAC 3010 GR4 T10 800 m U3 Glrls HEAT 1
5 58 D THOMKINSON AACCLESFIELL  30.30 GR4 1 9 S MURRAY MACC 24978 GR4
6 2 D MOSELEY MACC 31.40 2 2 H BROCKLEY V.ROYAL 25122 GR4
7 -9 A SWINDELLS H.CHAPELHS 233.00 3 234 F O'NEILL CEPAC 25466 GR4
4 4 N GORE W HEATH 25760 GR4
Om U3 Boys HEATS 2 5 16 S TAYLOR VROYAL 3.05.30
8 A GEAR V.ROYAL 2980 GR4 6 3 H FRENCH Vv ROYAL 30548
g 3 L PICKETT WARR 30,70 7
4 E PREEDY vV ROYAL 30.99
O 0 M ROGER CEPAC 30.90 800 m U13 Girls HEAT 2
e -8 D FLOOD MACC 31.50 8 231 K KIRKHAM MACC 23702 GRi1
o J SMITH MACC 31.60 g 5 K LIEVESLEY VROYAL 24716 GR3
¢ 10 250 H POVEY CEPAC 24430 GR3
11 13 N POYSER MACGC 24880 GR3
T7 . 0m W15 Giris HEATS 1 12 8 K McGRATH VROYAL 25714 GR4 |
. i A EATESON W HEATH 2862 GR4 13 19 H WILLIAMSON VROYAL 25840
K CURTIS WARFR 26.40
5 FELIX CEPAC 2690 T11 800 m 413 Boys HEAT 1
D MCSS CERAC 30 98 1 17 J DEVE Y VRGYAL 74008 GR4
S JENKEINSON FRODEHAM 31.04 118 A GEAR VRO A 24052 GRd
e O MOSLF WA 24102 GR4
o 114 JBLICHLT [ B 24142 GR4
m L1185 Girls HEATS 2 atl (A Bt A 42464 GR4
| EVaNS WEATH 27 80 G« i 14 [ SMITI RACC A5 38 GR4
3 SHARPLES VY HEATH 2780 Gk-
RVWALDHEMN WAHRK 28.30 Gk
I T HEN WARE 3090
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end

800 m
120 Q
129 Q
124
125

800 m
60 Q
61 Q
33 Q
51
22
20
50

800 m
52 Q
3B Q
57 Q

25
42

800 m-

130 Q
137 Q
142 Q
133 Q
140
260

800 m
143 Q
134 Q
145
132
136
148

200 m
17
119
118
114
121
123

U13 Boys
M ROGER

A SWINDELLS
E PREEDY

J SLOAN

U15 Girls
CIFITTAKER
L WGOoD

G FLANNERY
J ROMAN

L BFODKS

P ASHLEY

A RILEY

U1$ Girls

K RUCD

L FRENCH

M TREMARCO
J TATLER

G CONNOLLY
C IRONS

U15 Boys

D ADDISON
T EGERTON
JLAWTON
B BUSH

S HIGSON

J HALSALL

U156 Boys

D MOORCROFT
M CORR

A OWEN

L BUCKLEY

P DUIGNAN

M PARK

U13 Boys
J DEVEY
AGEAR

8 BULLEY

J BUCKLEY
D MARMION _
L PICKETT

TRACK PAGE 2

HEAT2 RESULT TI5 200 m
CEPAC 24748 GR4 1 30
H CHAPEL HS 2 52 fi0 2 21
VROYAL 23262 1 54
VROYAL 25324 4 58
5 26
6 1
/
HEAT 1 T16 200 m
SALE 23418 GR4 1 139
FRODSHAM 23512 GR4 2 259
WARR 23552 GR4 3 141
MACC 2.4560 4 255
V ROYAL 2.4564 5 146
H CHAPEL HS52.52.92 6
W HEATH 2.53.50 7
HEAT 2 T17 200 m
WARR 23478 GR4 1 208
VROYAL 23754 GR4 2 223
WIRRAL 23868 GR4 3 217
MACC 23950 GR4 4 218
L/POOLH 24168 GR4 5 205
WARR 25970 5] 203
7
HEAT 1 T8 1500 m
WARR 21574 GR3I 1 149
HANDFORTH 2.16.36 GR3 2 157
HANDFORTH 2.17.08 GR3 3 153
HANDFORTH 2.36.04 4 162
CNAC  2.48.80 5 174
W HEATH 2.49.24 6 160
7 154
HEAT 2 8
W HEATH 21928 GR4 9
MACC 22138 GR4
CNAC 2.25.06 T19 1600 m
CEPAC 2.26.46 1 75
MACC 2.39.96 2 65
STOKE 2.42.18 3
4
FINAL T20 4500 m
V ROYAL 28.16 GR3 1 198
V ROYAL 2838 GR3 2 188
WIRRAL 2008 GR3 3 197
CEPAC 3002 GR4 4 104
CEPAG 30.34 5 185
WARR 30.78 6 261
end

U15 Girs FINAL
L EVANS W HEATH
A BATESON W HEATH
G SHARPLES W HEATH
K WALDRON WARR

K CURTIS WARR
5 FELIX CEPAC
U15 Boys FINAL
A GREL rwOOD

J GADSBY

T JONES CNAC

J HICKIE

M PARK

Senlor Men FINAL
M CHAMPION BLACKHEATH
D SCOTT LPOOLH
A LEIGH STOKE
MLLOYD CEPAC
D BRADLEY STOCKPORT
A BRACKSTONE STOKE
U17 Men FINAL

| BATEMAN WARR
A DAWBER V ROYAL
T CARTER V ROYAL
J GILBERT WARR
J SMITH MACC
L DOOLEY STOKE
J CARSON CEPAC
U147 Ladles FINAL
J KEENE SALE

K BRENNAN WARR
Junlor Men FINAL
G WALKER CNAC
R GWILLIAM WARR
R WHAITE SALE
K THOMAS SALE

RMIOTTFDONALL KINGS SCH
A BRADLEY

MACC

RESULT
2778 ¢ -
7o
2818
28 48 «
29 86
30 08

2594 .
2826 ¢
26.94

28 94
30.04

2260 GR3
22.66 GR3
22.80 GR3
23.24
23.54
24.16

42354 GR4
42378 GR4
4.30.04
4.34.54
4.40.06
4.46.54
4.54.56

5.30.76
5.32.80

4,17.08
421.42
42298
4.31.78
4.24.14
4.53.14




SATURDAY ..
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" A OK McMULLEN
B MURRAY

Senior Men

P BATE

D GOUGH

W HODKINSON

U1Ss Girls

M TREMARCO
P ASHLEY

D MOSS

S McGRATH

U156 Girls

C PLEAVIN
C GORE

S OVENDEN
L BROOKS
A RILEY

U13 Girls

A BOARDMAN
E MAKIN

H WILLIAMSON
D MAKIN

F O'NEILL

S TAYLOR

U13 Girls

K OSBORN

J BRAITHWAITE
H ROBBINS

H POVEY

K MCGRATH

H FRENCH

U13 Girls

VROYAL

' CEPAC
ALTR
MACC

FINAL
V ROYAL
V ROYAL
V ROYAL

HEAT 1
WIRRAL

H.CHAPEL HS

CEPAC
V ROYAL

HEAT 2
WARR
W HEATH
H CHAPEL
V ROYAL
W HEATH

HEAT 1
WARR
WARR
V ROYAL
WARR
CEPAC
V ROYAL

HEAT 2
WARR
MAC
CNA:
CEPAC
v ROYAL

HEAT

TRACK PAGE 8
‘RESULT -~

i 1'25
. 44370 - . 1
448.72 2.
45324 3
5.12.82 4
5
6
T26
4.20.62 1
4.33.36 2
5.03.54 3
4
T27
1
1342 GR4 2
13.90 3
14.06 4
16.22 5
T28
1
2
1242 GR3 3
1272 GR3 4
13.80 5
15.66 6
15.68 7
T29
1
12.04 2
12.16 3
12.82 4
13.12 5
13.56 6
14 7
RESULT T30
117" 1
19 v 2
12 00 3
12 94 2
13 24

S

166
273

100

74
68
67

100
103
108
92
91

800
231

250
13

800
117
114
120
122
129

800
60
61
52
33
35

500 m

130

1001n'”
151_;
170 S
11176

A LIGHTFOOT
J PRICE

U17 Ladies

J McCARTHY
V HYLAND

L CONNOLLY
T CARROLL

Senior Ladles
K LESTRANGE

N MURRAY

S BRASSINGTON
L BRACKSTONE
J CARSON

U13 Girls

K KIRKHAM

K LEIVESLEY
H POVEY

N POYSER

H BROCKLEY
S MURRAY

U13 Boys

J DEVEY

J BUCKLEY

M ROGER

D MOSLEY

A SWINDELLS

U115 Girls

L W-TTAKER
L WOOD

K RUDD

G FLANNT =Y

[ IR

U1t Boys
U AD s O
VRO G

[ I

h N AL
Ao LDV T

WHEATH

CNAC
V ROYAL
WARR

FINAL
WARR
SALE
L/POOL H
SALE.

FINAL
SALE

STOCKPORT

SALE
STOKE
CEPAC

FINAL
MACC
V ROYAL
CEPAC

V ROYAL
MACC

FINAL
V ROYAL
CEPAC
CEPAC
MAC?

RESULT  **
1472 GR3 . -

1228

1250
13.04
13.46

13.10
13.68
13.90
13.98

13.06
13.08
13.66
13.96
17.90

23778
2.38.08
24284
2.47.86
2.49.16
2.52.86

2323
2393
2423
2428

1 CHAPPEL HE2.49.1

FINAL
SALE

2235

FRODSHAM 2292

WARR
WARR
V ROYA!
MR B/

FINAL
WAIRK
W R AT

KA,
S

RO
ANDE O Ty
CHALC

2348

I
PO

GR3

GR1
GR2
GR3
GR3
GR4
GR4

GR3
GR4
GR4
GR4

GR2
GR3
GR4
GR4 .

s




SATURDAY

T32

G th & o R =

=t

T33

L S
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~ D er et

80
11
251
7

1
198

100

75
48
47
57

45
36

30

00

E MAKIN
A BOARDMAN
H WILLIAMSON

m  Ui7 Men

mH U145 Girls
C PLEAVIN
S OVENDEN
M TREMARCO
P ASHLEY
D MOSS
C GORE

mH UA7 Ladies

L CONNOLLY

mH U15 Boys
R SKEDD

P RILEY

Senlor Ladies
N MURRAY
W LESTRANGE

mH

CWARR L 11627 A
MACC™= 168"~ 2L
WARR 12.08 3
WARR 12.10

V ROYAL 12.80 T39

1
T40
FINAL 1
2
3
T41
1
2
3
F |
FINAL 5
WARR 1244 GR3 6
HCHAPELL HS 1360 GR4 7
WIRRAL 13.68 GR4
HCHAPELHS 13.80 GR4 T42
CEPAC 14.62 1
W HEATH 17.66 2
3
4
FINAL 5
L/PQOL 13.30 GR4 6
FINAL T43
STOKE 1214 GR2 1
W HEATH 1400 GR4 2
3
FINAL 4
STOCKPORT 1520 GR3 5§
SALE 1550 GR3 6
T44
1
2
3
4
5
7]
END

100 mH Uf7Men = = - FINAL

‘WARR "2#12’ o

150 .*T,-omcxsrom#”smks-
161 M ENDERSBY ~
110 mH Junior Men FINAL
191 A PRITCHARD MACC
110 mH Senior Men FINAL.
222 N PETLEY WARR
205 D BRADLEY STOCKPORT
400 m U17 Men FINAL
151 A BUCKLEY CEPAC
175 J TALBOT NEWCASTLE
400 m  Junior Men FINAL
185 R MIOTTI-DONALL KINGS SCH
184 L McCOURT SALE
191 APRITCHARD MACC
261 A BRADLEY MACC
400 m  Senior Ladles FINAL
113 K THURSTON TRAFFORD
245 K WELLAM POYNTON
101 J HICKEN WARR
300 m U417 Ladies FINAL
B7 LWoCD WARR
69 A DERBYSHIEE FRODSHAM
63 K ARNQLD SALE

1850

15.62 GR3
19.04

51.18
53.54

54.28
5562
59.50

61.20
66.02
66.10

44 26 GR4
45 66
46 92

-y,




F1 No. 5
1 84 "CS fLE o
2 71 AGORE
3 86 CWARRINGTON
4 69 A DERBYSHIRE
F2 Discus
1
F3 TripleJ
1 13¢ A GREENWOOD
2 134 M CORR
3 147 P RILEY
4 260 J HALSALL
Discus
1 221 J NICHOLLS
2 226 D UPTON
3 21¢ W McCOUGHLIN
4 20t § CUTLER
5
F5 . TripleJ
1 202 C BOOTH
2 222 N PETLEY
F& TripieJ
T 1t A PRITCHARD
2 183 N JONES
F7 Shot
T T3 TEGERTON
bk HighJ
Y C GORE
=7 5 M TREMARCO
=Z 3 A BATESON
‘ P ASHIEY
! D MOSS
W DUMNMING

o 4 PAGE1

U417 Ladles - Result F9 No.-
AR, t i
VROYAL 2156 - 1 191

WHEATH - 1978
WARR 18.20 F10
FRODSHAM 1524 1 100
Senior Ladies F11
1 100
2 03
U15 Boys 3 240
STOKE 1064 GR 4
MACC 10.34 GR3
W HEATH 1015 GR: F12
W HEATH 8.81 1 258
Senior Men F13
SALE 37.34 1177
C/IALSAGER 3382
WARR 33.00 F14
CEPAC 32.62 1
2
Senior Men
SALE 13.12 F15
WARR 12.26 1 167
2 170
Junior Men . . 3 176
MACC 1280 CBF 4 273
WARR 12.56 5
U145 Boys F16
HANDFORTF  7.62 1 35
2 58
u1s Girls 3 o
W HEATH 145 GR: 4 26
WIRRAL 135 GRA4
W HEATH 125 cr FV7
HCHAPEL H! 130 1 257
CEFAC 1-25 2 148
CEPAC 120 3 28E
4 145
L 24
! bw L e .

Tripled
J HYNAN
S CAMPBELL
K WELLAM

Hammer
A COOPER

Hammer
N WILLIAMS

Hammer

LongJ
J MANNING
D PAINTER
M TULP
J PRICE

Shot

L HEATON
S SUTTON
E CLEMENTS
N DEVEY

HighJ
M CONDE
R SKEDD
A COODPER
A CWEN

COWATTS

LUPOOL H 2.20
Senior Ladies

LPOOLH 10.85CBP GR3
V ROYAL 10.79 GR3
POYNTON 8.72

U15 Boys

W HEATH 22.02 GR4
U17 Men

TRAFFORD 49.54 GR2
Senior Ladies

U17 Men

W HEATH 5687 GR3
W HEATH 525
CNAC 513
WARR 4 87

U15 Girls

SALE 9.29 GR3
WARR 6. 89
FRODSHAM 6 85

YV ROYAL 594

U15 Boys

W HEATH 1.55 GR3
STOKE 145 GR4
W HEATH 145 GR4
CMNAC 140 GR4
HAMDFORTH 124




Saturday FieldRasulb.\, ;

-*Tu. . 1
F18 No, Hammer ' SeniorMen Resut F23 No. " Hbi JunlorMen = Resul 5&_ ;
1230 BWIL_LIAMS ~ . TRAFFORD - 47.36 GR: -~ 1 182 ARUTTER LPOOLH. 185 GR2'
2 221 JNICHOLLS SAE 40.78 2 182 DFRENCH V ROYAL 1.55
3 219  WMCLOUGHLIN WARR 20.32 3
4 226  TTOMLINSON  STOKE 25,54
5 F24 Highd Senior Men
. 1 208 M CHAMPION BLACKHEAT 175
F19 LongJ U13 Girls .
1 4 H ROBBINS CNAC 408 GRr F25 LongJ U17 Ladies
2 231 K KIRKHAM MACC 403 GR. 1 74 VHYLAND SALE 5.05 GR4
3 251  JBRAITHWAITE MACC 393 GR 2 238 GASHTON W HEATH 477 GR4
4 4 N GORE W HEATH 392 G3 3 84 CSAYLE V ROYAL 418
5 7 E MAKIN WARR 384 G4
6 19 HWILLIAMSON VROYAL 365 G4 F26 Javelin U15 Boys
7 274 F O'NEILL CEPAC 363 G4 1 148 R SKEDD STOKE 39.52 GR3
8 8 K McGRATH V ROYAL 3.24 2 141 T JONES CNAC 33.08 GR4
g 3 N POYSER MACC 315 3 257 M CONDE W HEATH 31.74
10 5 D MAKIN WARR 3.11 4 143 D MOORCROFT W HEATH 3170
11 1  ABOARDMAN  WARR 3.04 5 131 R BATE WARR 31.40
2 6 133 B BUSH HANDEORTH 28.70
13 7 258 ACOOPER W HEATH 28.46
14 8 140 S HIGSON CNAC 2250
F20 Javelin U15 Girls F27 LongJ U13 Boys
g C GORE W HEATH 2704 G3 1 124 E PREEDY V ROYAL 4.07 GR3
© .5 JMULHOLLAND  V ROYAL 18 00 2 127 T SMITH W HEATH 3.50 GR4
3 S SUTTON WARR 17 88 3 256 D THOMKINSON MACCS 379 GRA
& L YEOMANS WARR 16 96 4 122 D MOSLEY MACCS 370 GR4
5 121 D MARMION CEPAC 3.61 GR4
F21 Shot Senior Men 6 129 A SWINDELLS H CHAPEL F 356
A & J NICHOLLS SAE 1451  G3 7 128 JSLOAN V ROYAL 322
2 209 S CUTLER CEPAC 11.30 8
29 D UPTON CwAL 10 85 g
; W McLOUGHLIN  WARR a 70
B LAKE C/ALSAGER 813 F28 Javelin U17 Men
168 D Mci<AY CEPAC 51 56 GR1
e Shot Junior Men 2 173 M SEDDON WARR 34 20
3 157 [ BUSH HANDFORT} 12
4
iyl - e ¥ \-“ﬁ. lm i !--’ll?: ey - ﬂ
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=tINDAY TRACK RESULTS
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Wi R MEWCUOMBE

104 | MeCARE
il 1 A0 L aties
16 1500 m U113 Boys
17 J DEVEY
. 121 D MARMION
125 J SLOAN
47 1500 m U115 Girls
I 60 L WHITTAKER
2 24 S CLARK
3 56 JTATLER
4?2 C IRONS
bl
1500 m  U15 Girls
1
2
3
4
@ 1500 m  U15 Boys
138 D GREEN
2 134 M CORR
3 130 D ADDISON
4 137 TEGERTON
5 143 D MOORCROFT
6 144 R NICHOLSON
7 146 M PARK
8
T49 200 m U13 Giris
1 15 Q LSTARKEY
2 19 Q HWILLIAMSON
3 12 K PERRY
4 9 S MURRAY
5 5 K LIEVESLEY
6
7

FINAL
LIPOQOL H
V ROYAL
TRAFFORE
PONM TN

WWOHE AT

FINAL
V ROYAL
CEPAC
V ROYAL

FINAL

NS -

SALE
MACC
WARR

FINAL
WARR

MACC

WARR
HANDFORTH
W.HEATH
STOKE
STOKE

HEAT 1
W HEATH
V ROYAL

o ; o

TRACK PAGE 1

14,00 s 1

216136 2
S
¥ia
1
2
513.70 3
52332 G 4
534 48 5
6
7
T51
45502 G2 :
51366 G4 2
52020 G4 3
6.08 04 4
5
T52
1
2
3
4
5
T53
1
2
43526 G3 3
43704 G3 4
43744 G35
43820 G3 6
43822 G3 7
45212 G4
5.14.48 T54
1
2
3
30.54 G4 4
32.38 5
32.50 6
32.88 7
33.30

18

Vel

200

200
77
253
85
67

200

92
105
106

100
117
116
256
123
120
115

100
37
30
26
57

11 Q K (ZSHOMRMN
2N

LN

K KRR AN

U17 Men

U17 Ladles
J McCARTHY
A EASTWOOD
R SNELSON

T CARROLL

Senior Ladles
S BRASSINGTON
L McGRATH
P McGRATH

U13 Boys

J DEVEY

S BULLEY

D THOMKINSON
L PICKETT

M ROGER

D BULLEY

U185 Girls

H GRIFFIN

L EVANS

L CURTIS

M TREMARCO

WARR

MACC

FINAL
WARR
SALE
MACC
SALE

FINAL
SALE

V ROYAL
V ROYAL

FINAL
V ROYAL
WIRRAL
MACC
WARR
CEPAC
WIRRAL

HEAT 1
SALE

W HEATH
WARR

W HEATH

26.70 ¢
28.48
28.72
29.34

29.60
32.40
32.60

13.84 G
14.30 G-
14.58 G-
14.70 G-
15.26
15.48

13.02 G©
13.04 GO
14.34
14.54

>
L

C e p——



O W B W R -

100 m
21Q
48 Q
58

235

Ty R D Ly R

—
m o
n

100 m
148

141
135
292
=1 100
i 756
= 208
3 °18

OOoPO3

8

-~J
003

U156 Girls
A BATESON
C PLEVIN

K WALDRON
N FODEN

K COTTERILL

U185 Boys

R SKEDD

J GADSBY

T JONES

P DERBYSHIRE
CWATTS
Senlor Men
A CONDON

© M CHAMPION

MLLOYD
B8 GOODWIN
M BLACKIE

Senlor Men

A LEIGH

D SCOTT

D BRADLEY

C STOW

| BROADHURST

Junior Men
JMOSS

N JONES
ARUTTER

A PRITCHARD

D WiLLIAMS
C ASHTON

U13 Giris
K LIEVELEY
K KIRKHAM
J ORMERCD
D MAKIN

HEAT 3
WHEATH
WARR
WARR
WHEATH

FiNAL
STOKE

W HEATH
CNAC
FRODSHAM
HANDFORTH
HEAT t
SALE
BLACKHEATH
CEPAC
STOKE
LOUGHBORO

HEAT 2
STOKE
LUPOOLH
STOCKPORT
WARR
NVETS

FINAL
SALE
WARR
LPOCL H
MACC

V ROYAL
W HEATH

FINAL
V ROYAL
MACC
WARR
WARR

13.80 G4
13.88 G4
14.16
14.26
14.90

1246 G3
12.60 G3
12.94 G4
13.88
15.66

11.16 G3
11.28 G3
11.38
11.40
11.62

11.36
11.40
11.66
12.26
12.80

11.54 G3
1164
12.16
1247
12 50

53250 G3a
44308 G4
448722 G4
£ 165 30

Té0

o WM =

T84

bW N -

T2

O m~ Db WN

-
[

T63

~N b WK =

T64

FINAL

8600 m U17 Ladies
75 J KEENE SALE 2.25.32
83 H ROBINSON V ROYAL 2.26.50
72 V HARDING STOKE 2.27.64
81 B PATCHET V ROYAL 22768
65 K BRENNAN WARR 2.30.40
800 m U17 Men FINAL
149 | BATEMAN WARR 20374
263 K COSTELLQ MACC 21362
160 L DOOLEY STOKE 2.24.04
800 m .Junior Men FINAL
196 G WALKER CNAC 2.01.84
189 5 OWEN CNAC 20214
185 R.MIOTTI-DONALDSONKINGS SCHOOL 2.04.86
266 J HICKSON V ROYAL 2.05.36
197 RWHAITE SALE 20926
184 L McCOURT SALE 2.12.66
193 D STREET HCHAPELHS 2.16.64
179 P BENNION CEPAC 2.21.04
800 m Senior Ladles FINAL
B0O0O m  Seniur Men FINAL

eeRee

o
A



Mo

[
o

20
29

LongJ
C PLEAVIN
A BATESON
M TREMARCO
L EVANS
H GRIFFIN
G SHARPLES
G GORE
K WATSON
JTATLER
‘A ASHLEY
N DUNNING
JRONAK
S MoGRATH
JHEATH

Shot

D McKAY

DAVIDSON-WHRIGHT

Javeli;
| AUSTIN

rGRAYSON

PAGE 1
Result No.
Senlor Men Fa4
WARR 5§1.12 1 86
WAR 50.86 2 64
WAR 48.96 3 238
_ 4 66
Junior Men
MACC 4228 F35
MACC 36.64 1 167
2 176
U15 Girls
463 G4 F36
WH EATH 46 G4 1 148
WIRRAL 443 G4 2 1M
W HEATH 424 3 257
SALE 4 24 4 142
W HEATH 423 5 137
W HEATH 421 & 146
WARR 418 Y138
MACC 4.09 8 292
H CHAPEL HS 3.89 F37
CEPAC 3.85 1 97
MACC JA3 & T
V ROYAL 37
UA 3 44 F38
1 80
2 84
3 71
U117 Men 4
CEPAC 1065
WARR 996 F3¢
1 148
2 139
3 1B
Scmior L adies 4 431
WEARR Al T4 G55 138
VAR R

Javelin

C WARRINGTON
V ATKINSON
G ASHTON
S BREVIN

HighJ
J MANNING
M TULP

Longd
R SKEDD
T JONES
M CONDE
J LAWTON
TEGERTCN
M PARK
P DERBYSHIRE
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